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Auction Opens. Tue, Sep 27 5:00pm ET

Lot

0610
0611
0612
0613
0614
0615
0616
0617
0618
0619
0620
0621
0622
0623
0624
0625
0626
0627
0628
0629
0630
0631
0632
0633
0634
0635
0636
0637
0638
0639
0640
0641
0643

Title

Wrestling Items - A

World War 1l Uniforms- A

Mr. Magoo And Beenie Baby Dolls- A
Industrial Coffee Maker And More - A
Home Goods - A

Barware - B

United States Military Uniforms - A
Game Day Items - A

Sword And Mount - A

Stuffed Animals And Puppet - A
Bomber Jacket - A

Books- B

Books- B

Books and Vintage Campaign Pins - B
Famous People Posters And Prints - B
Model Cars And Trucks - B

VHS Tapes- B

Technics Record Player And Records - B
Petite Slot Machines - B

Video Discs- B

Collectible Trading Cards - B

McCoy Vase And More - B
Collectible Dolls And Games - B

Dog Cart And More - A

Cerim Ceramiche Itaian Tiles- B
Mongoose Bicycle - A

Electronics- B

Bicycle Tires- B

Glassware And Books - B

Canada Dry Rack - C

Comic Books And More - A

VHS Tapes And More- A

Framed Prints And More - A

V4

Auction Closes: Fri, Oct 7 7:30pm ET

Lot

0644
0645
0646
0647
0648
0649
0650
0651
0652
0653
0654
0656
0658
0659
0660
0661
0662
0663
0664
0665
0666

0667
0668
0669
0670
0671
0672
0673
0674
0675
0676
0677

Title

Miniature Figurines And Decor - A
Miniature Figurines And Decor - A

Disney Glasses And Collectible Ceramics - A
Collectible Glassware And Mugs - A
Plastic Horses - A

Restaurant Size Toaster - A

Disney Figurines- A

Steins, Ceramics And More - A

Disney Plates And More - A

CDs, DVDsAnd Plates - A

Action Toys, Looney Tunes And More- A
Sports And Cars- A

Norman Rockwell Figurines And More - A
Fitz And Floyd Vase And Snow Glabes - A
Wild Turkey Decanters - A

Wild Turkey Decanters - A

Wild Turkey Decanters - A

Flintstones Figurine And More - A
Figurines And Mikasa Dish -A

Action Figures- A

Mad Catz Digital Racing Wheel And Video
Games - A

Radio Controlled Bob Hope Golfer and More- A
Hercules Action Figures - A

Qep Wet Tile Saw - A

Toys- A

Garden- A

Children's Books - A

Vintage Toys- A

Router And Coin Sorter And More- A

M&M Collectibles And More - A

Vintage Magazines And JFK Newspapers - A
Collectible Spoons - A



Lot

0678
0679
0680
0681
0682
0683
0684
0686
0689

0691
0692
0693
0694
0695

0696
0697
0698
0699
0700
0701
0702
0703
0704
0705
0706
0707
0708
0709
0710
0711
0712
0713
0714
0715
0716
0717
0718
0719
0720
0721
0722

Title

Vintage Games -B

Vintage Lunch Boxes- A

Prints- B

Vintage Lubricant Cans - A
Ghostbusters - A

Arrows|In Bags- A

Lenox Vases And Serving Pieces - A
Lenox And More - A

Lenox Cinderella, Sleeping Beauty And Snow
White - A

Disney Lenox And More - A
Dining Table-C

Lenox Decor - A

Hutch- C

Immigration Manifest And Vintage Magazines -
A

Military Hats- A

Piano, Bench And Sheet Music - C
Vases- A

Daily News 1945 - A

Vintage Magazines And More - A
Historical Newspapers and More - A
Vintage Life Magazines - A

Collectible Beatles Items - A

Vintage Model Vehicles And More- B
Topo Gigio Figurines - B

Lenox Bird Figurines - B

Wires and Electronic Handhelds - B
Porcelain And Ceramic Figurines - A
Omecan Conveyor Baker - C

Historical Newspapers - A

Three Stooges Collectiblesand More - B
Collectibles- A

Vintage Records, Magazines And More - C
Collectible Wrestling Figures - A
Vintage Wood Cigar Case And More- A
Collectible Comic Books - A

Vintage License Plates - A

Collectible Trading Cards - B
Collectibles - A

Collectibles- A

Worlds Fairs Memorabilia- A

Vintage Life Magazines - A
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Lot

0723
0724

0725
0726
0727
0728
0729
0730
0732
0733
0734
0735
0736
0737
0738
0739
0740
0742
0743
0744
0745
0746
0747
0750
0751
0752
0753
0755
0756
0757
0758
0759
0760
0761
0762
0764
0765
0766
0767
0768
0772
0773
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Title

Book, The Holy Scripture - A

Packard Shop Manual And Other Documents -
A

Glassware, Steins And More- A
Wood Box - A

Collectible Dolls by Memories- A
Vintage Thomas Edison Ediphone - C
Vintage Magazines, Country Gentleman - A
Acer LCD Monitor - B

Vintage pitcher, basin and vase - A
Costume Jewelry - A

Kiss Action Figurines- A

Civil War Memorabilia- A

Vintage Books, Magazines And More - A
Assorted Disney Collectibles and More - A
Arc Floor Lamp - A

Hutch- C

Vintage Handy Andy Tool Set - A

Dog CageAnd TV Trays- B

Beanie Babies - A

Animal Figurines- A

Wolves And Dogs Figurines - A
Framed Looney Toon Posters - A
Animal Figurine Collection - A

Potato Box - B

Shelves- C

Bookshelf - C

BakersRack - C

Winnie The Pooh - A

Disney Figurines- A

Care Bears And Disney Figurines - A
Asian Vases And Figurines - A

Dog Figurines- A

Animal Figurines- A

Tigers And Leopards - A

2 Hasbro Battery Ponies- A

Beanie Babies - A

Mirella- A

Wood Shelf - C

Wizard Of Oz - A

Gandy Pool Table And Accessories- C
Dog Figurine Collection - A

Y amasa Slot Machine - C



Lot

0774
0775
0776
o777
0778
0779
0780
0781

0782

0783
0784
0785
0786
0787
0788
0789
0790
0791
0793
0794
0795
0796
0797
0798
0799
0800
0801
0802
0803
0805
0806
0807
0808
0809
0810
0811
0812
0813
0814
0815
0816

Title

Decor - A

Beanie Babies And Friends- A
Shelves- C

Music Boxes- A

Snow Globes And Dog Figurines - A
Disney Figurines- A

Vases- A

Seltzer Bottle, Newspaper And Bound Posters -
A

Framed Army Nurse Poster and Egyptian Print -
A

McDonald's Disney Glasses - A
Slot Machine And Dean Martin - A
Wolf Figurines- A

Cast Iron Horse And Buggy - A
Bird Figurines - A

Bird Figurines- A

Precious Moments Figurines - A
Precious Moments Figurines - A
Precious Moments Figurines - A
Magnovox Color Monitor - B
Badls- B

Books And Magazines - A
Blender And Bar - A

Mini Bar - B

Shelf And Contents - A

Model Ships- A

Ship Models - A

Mini Barrel Bar - B
Gramophone - B

Movie Poster And Photograph - A
Couch - C

VHSAnd DVDs- A

Table-C

Lunch Boxes and Action Figures - A
MegaBlocks - A

Clock And LED Lights- A
Monopoly Games - B

Board Games - B

Board Games - B

Board Games - B

Board Games - B

Stuffed Animals- A

3/4

Lot

0817
0818
0819
0820
0821
0822
0823
0824
0825
0826
0827
0828
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Title

Fisher Price Toys- A

Framed A.T. Cox Prints- A

Monster Truck And More - A
Vietnam EraHelmet - A

Hollywood Prints And Bound Movie Posters - A
Transformers- A

Ford Pick-up Mirrors- A

Folding Chairs- A

Records And Video Discs - B

Shelf And Decor - B

Fisher Price Little People Set - A

Y amaha Receiver And Subwoofer - B
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Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
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